
2023-24 Scholar Bowl Schedule

Bus

Monday, September 18 Match at SIUC Hi-Q 6:00 pm 3:15

Monday, November 13 Home vs Odin 4:15 pm

Tuesday, November 14 Tri-match at Home 4:15 pm

Wednesday, November 15 Match at Clay City 4:15 pm 3:00

Tuesday, November 28 Home vs Cisne 4:15 pm

Tuesday, December 12 Match at Wayne City 4:15 pm 3:15

Monday, December 18 Match at Red Hill 4:15 pm 2:15

Monday, January 8 Varsity Tournament-Cisne 4:30 pm 3:00

Thursday, January 11 Fresh/Soph Tournament-Wayne City 4:30 pm 3:15

Monday, January 22 Match at Webber 4:15 pm 3:30

Wednesday, January 24 Home vs Waltonville 4:15 pm

Masonic Tournament at Sesser TBA

ROE Tournament-City Hope Church TBA

IHSA Regional TBA

Varsity practice every Monday and JV practice every Wednesday after school in
the cafeteria until 4:00 unless it is game day or there is no school.


